

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.4847 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.02.2022	<u>AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH, J</u> and <u>G. RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD, J</u> <i>(Per Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ahsanuddin Amanullah)</i> As prayed by Mr. P. Karthik Ramana, learned counsel for the petitioner with the consent of Mr. T. C. D. Sekhar, learned Government Pleader, Commercial Tax for the respondents, the matter be listed on 02.03.2022. <u>(AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH, J)</u> <u>(G. RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD, J)</u> SDP	

--	--	--	--