

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 4847 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	21.3.2022	<u>CPK, J & VS, J</u> On a request made by the learned Counsel for the Petitioner, list on 24.03.2022. <u>C. Praveen Kumar, J</u> <u>V. Sujatha , J</u> SM	