

64 WP No.4847_2022

**M/S. Pydah Educational Academy
Vs
Assistant Commissioner ST, Rajam Circle Rajam Vizianagaram District and
Others**

Present: Ms.Padmaja Gadiraju, Advocate appeared on behalf of
Mr.K.Raghavacharyulu, Advocate for petitioner

None appeared for 1st respondent.

In the interest of justice, adjourned to 21.04.2026.

**(LISA GILL)
JUDGE**

**(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE**

Date: 07.04.2026

Ssv